
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - AMCS - VTS, Week 47 (wk starting 17/11/2025)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink
Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian; Hadi, MR Abdul

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink
Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian; Hadi, MR Abdul

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink
Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian; Hadi, MR Abdul

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink
Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian; Hadi, MR Abdul

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink
Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian

Lecture
Unit : TCD - VTS Operator (on campus)
Room : MF4 Lecture Room (30, NH.AR29.L02.201), Tom Fink Studio (6, NH.AR29.L02.204)
Staff : Carson-Jackson, Ms Jillian; Hadi, MR Abdul

M
on

da
y

17
/1

1/
20

25
Tu

es
da

y
18

/1
1/

20
25

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
19

/1
1/

20
25

Th
ur

sd
ay

20
/1

1/
20

25
Fr

id
ay

21
/1

1/
20

25

Last updated : 3 Dec 2024, 1153 hrs Week 47, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - AMCS - VTS, Week 47 (wk starting 17/11/2025)

